
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200410180005
74290

10/18/2004
02:41:00

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOWNEY,
MANDY S

200502140000
72040

02/14/2005
01:28:00

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUTHRIE,
DANA J

200502140000
72090

02/14/2005
01:28:00

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, SHELIA
A AKA

200504060001
58770

04/06/2005
09:55:41

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRACENER,
MARTI R

200509220004
92620

09/22/2005
10:46:15

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POSEY TARA
Y

200511180006
03280

11/18/2005
01:13:15

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALLEY,
THOMAS

200509220004
92660

200601190000
29550

01/19/2006
11:34:48

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
EARL W

200604250001
91930

04/25/2006
09:29:33

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE CARLA

200608110003
93170

08/11/2006
04:09:24

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOAGLAND
TOBY

200610250005
26860

10/25/2006
02:11:39

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREENE,
MICHAEL T

200612150006
10610

12/15/2006
07:31:09

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
MICHAEL

200612150006
10620

12/15/2006
07:31:10

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NOE
KIMBERLY

200612150006
10630

12/15/2006
07:31:11

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLVEY LISA M

200703280001
40820

03/28/2007
04:38:46

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOWLER
JAMES H JR



200707300003
54500

07/30/2007
03:57:12

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACOBS,
MARIE R

200711190005
27820

11/19/2007
09:59:37

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGENS,
JAMES

200802040000
44270

02/04/2008
01:22:33

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSBY
KATHLEEN

200803210001
15980

03/21/2008
12:47:50

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REEVES,
MICHAEL

200804020001
32670

04/02/2008
10:11:59

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHILL
LINNIE AKA

200805270002
14460

05/27/2008
03:19:09

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAPERSTEIN,
MARDA AKA

200805270002
14500

05/27/2008
03:20:20

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
CHERLENE
AKA

200809190003
73300

09/19/2008
03:26:20

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER, MARK
A

200902030000
34890

02/03/2009
02:13:52

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PUGH,
TIMOTHY

200908270003
31320

08/27/2009
01:13:36

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD
YOLANDA D

201011030003
68780

11/03/2010
01:09:55

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS JEFF

201205100001
65300

05/10/2012
02:54:19

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TODD SUSAN
M

Instr
#:20050922000
492730

200405180002
62290

05/18/2004
11:54:00

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAYTON,
SUSIE

200504060001
58670

04/06/2005
09:55:31

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESPINOZA,
SERGIO I

200504220001
92010

04/22/2005
10:46:31

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENITEZ,
MARIA G

200509220004
92400

09/22/2005
10:37:53

WORLDWIDE
ASSET
PURCHASING
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
VIRGINIA


