Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410180005 74290	10/18/2004 02:41:00	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOWNEY, MANDY S						Documption
200502140000 72040	02/14/2005 01:28:00	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUTHRIE, DANA J						
200502140000 72090	02/14/2005 01:28:00	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, SHELIA A AKA						
200504060001 58770	04/06/2005 09:55:41	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRACENER, MARTI R						
200509220004 92620	09/22/2005 10:46:15	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POSEY TARA Y						
200511180006 03280	11/18/2005 01:13:15	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ALLEY, THOMAS					200509220004 92660	
200601190000 29550	01/19/2006 11:34:48	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON EARL W						
200604250001 91930	04/25/2006 09:29:33	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE CARLA						
200608110003 93170	08/11/2006 04:09:24	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOAGLAND TOBY						
200610250005 26860	10/25/2006 02:11:39	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREENE, MICHAEL T						
200612150006 10610	12/15/2006 07:31:09	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER MICHAEL						
200612150006 10620	12/15/2006 07:31:10	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NOE KIMBERLY						
200612150006 10630	12/15/2006 07:31:11	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLVEY LISA M						
200703280001 40820	03/28/2007 04:38:46	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOWLER JAMES H JR						

200707300003 54500	07/30/2007 03:57:12	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACOBS, MARIE R				
200711190005 27820	11/19/2007 09:59:37	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGENS, JAMES				
200802040000 44270	02/04/2008 01:22:33	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSBY KATHLEEN				
200803210001 15980	03/21/2008 12:47:50	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REEVES, MICHAEL				
200804020001 32670	04/02/2008 10:11:59	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COHILL LINNIE AKA				
200805270002 14460	05/27/2008 03:19:09	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAPERSTEIN, MARDA AKA				
200805270002 14500	05/27/2008 03:20:20	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, CHERLENE AKA				
200809190003 73300	09/19/2008 03:26:20	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, MARK A				
200902030000 34890	02/03/2009 02:13:52	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PUGH, TIMOTHY				
200908270003 31320	08/27/2009 01:13:36	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD YOLANDA D				
201011030003 68780	11/03/2010 01:09:55	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS JEFF				
201205100001 65300	05/10/2012 02:54:19	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TODD SUSAN M			Instr #:20050922000 492730	
200405180002 62290	05/18/2004 11:54:00	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAYTON, SUSIE				
200504060001 58670	04/06/2005 09:55:31	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESPINOZA, SERGIO I				
200504220001 92010	04/22/2005 10:46:31	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENITEZ, MARIA G				
200509220004 92400	09/22/2005 10:37:53	WORLDWIDE ASSET PURCHASING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH VIRGINIA				